2024

CALENDAR YEAR

JANUARY

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday Trash Route

Tuesday Trash Route



2024

CALENDAR YEAR

Sunday

FEBRUARY

CALENDAR MONTH

Monday

Tuesday

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

04

11

18

25

05

12

19

26

Monday Trash Route

Monday Trash Route

Monday Trash Route

06

13

20

27

Tuesday Trash Route

Tuesday Trash Route

Tuesday Trash Route
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07

14

21

28

01

02

Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route

08

15

09

16

Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route

Wednesday Trash Route

22

29

23

Thursday Trash Route

City Parking Lots

City Parking Lots

City Parking Lots

03

10

17

24



2024

CALENDAR YEAR

MARCH

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
31
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2024

APRIL

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route  'Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route | City Parking Lots
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route  'Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route | City Parking Lots
28 29 30
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Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
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2024

MAY

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route 'Thursday Trash Route | City Parking Lots
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route 'Thursday Trash Route  City Parking Lots
26 27 28 29 30 31
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2024

JUNE

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

01
02 03 04 05 06 07 08

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route 'Thursday Trash Route |City Parking Lots
09 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route 'Thursday Trash Route |City Parking Lots
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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2024

JULY

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05 06
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route | City Parking Lots
HOLIDAY
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route | City Parking Lots
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Monday Trash Route

Tuesday Trash Route
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2024

CALENDAR YEAR

AUGUST

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

01 02 03

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday Trash Route

Tuesday Trash Route
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Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route

City Parking Lots



2024

CALENDAR YEAR

SEPTEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

unday onday uesday ednesday ursday riday aturday
Sund Mond Tuesd Wednesd Thursd Frid Saturd
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
29 30
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2024

CALENDAR YEAR

OCTOBER

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01 02 03 04 05
06 07 08 09 10 11 12
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
27 28 29 30 31

Correct names on Kronos:

Burrtec Barstow
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2024 NOVEMBER

SUNDAY

CALENDAR YEAR CALENDAR MONTH FIRST DAY OF WEEK
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route- Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots

HOLIDAY

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Correct names on Kronos:
Burrtec Barstow

Page 12 of 13



2024

CALENDAR YEAR

DECEMBER

CALENDAR MONTH

SUNDAY
FIRST DAY OF WEEK

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots

08 09 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Monday Trash Route Tuesday Trash Route Wednesday Trash Route Thursday Trash Route City Parking Lots

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Correct names on Kronos:

Burrtec Barstow

Monday Trash Route
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